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N° Part n° Items Qty Unit

PCS

PCS

PCS
PCS
PCS

N° Part n° Items Qty Unit

PCS
PCS

PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS
PCS

50# jet

3.5'' water rotating jet

Koutlet-2
water diverter
air control valve
fountain control valve

speaker
suction
big LED
waterline small led light

1TP500
Ozone jet

4 PCSfountain 1
3.5''water direct jet PCS

26
3
3

1
3

Filter cover PCS1
Pillow PCS3

5'' water rotating jet PCS1


